Common CGT-02
MID Turbine Gas
Meters
The turbine gas meter measures the quantity of gas basing on the flow principle. The gas flows through an
integrated flow conditioner, which distributes the flow proportionally in the annular slot and guides it to the
turbine wheel. The wheel is driven by the gas flow, and the angular velocity of the rotation is proportional
to the gas flow rate. The rotary motion of the turbine wheel is transferred mechanically by gear wheels,
and the incorporated gas tight and hermetic magnetic coupling, to the index unit, mounted on the top of

•	 Index housing made of aluminium what
perfectly protects index head against accidental
damages
•	 Index housing may be provided with two
separate sockets
•	 2 pressure measurement taps as standard
•	 2 temperature measurement taps
(thermowells on request)
Outputs
Model DN mm
Minimum Flow Rate
m3/h
Maximum Flow Rate
m3/h
Length Interface
CGT/50GXX 50 3 100 150 Pulse
CGT/80GXXX 80 8 400 240 Pulse
CGT/100GXXX 100 13 650 300 Pulse
CGT/150GXXX 150 32 1600 450 Pulse
CGT/200GXXX 200 80 2500 600 Pulse
B METERS UK | www.bmetersuk.com | CGT Turbine Gas MetersFollow us: /bmetersuk
Basic metrological parameters
CGT series Turbine Gas Meter for custody transfer